
 PROBIJAČI ZA PRAVOUGAONE OTVORE

turske DGR  

Oznaka Veličina (mm)
Debljina materijala (mm)

ST37 INOX ALUMINIJUM
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DP1846 
DP2125 
DP2230 
DP2242 
DP2228 
DP3134 
DP2240 
DP2219 
DP2550 
DP3280 
DP4654 
DP65118 

21.8x25.8  
22.0x30.0  
22.0x42.0  
22.5x28.0  
31.7x34.9  
22.0x40.0  
22.7x19.7  
25.0x50.0  
32.0x80.0  
46.0x54.0  
65.0x118.0             3                     2                  5

          3                     2                  5  DP68138    68.0x138.0
  DP75115    75.0x115.0           3                     2                  5




